MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CT BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF			OF PAGE			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M005	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 8/22/05	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 405A0561	. NO.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey L. McDermott Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(%)	9A. AMENDMENT (	OF SOLICITATION NO	).	
DISTRIBUTED SOLUTIONS, INC			a.	98. DATED (SEE	ITEM 11)	<del></del>	
12350 PINECREST ROAD		:	-		DN OF CONTRACT/OF DR-10-04-41		
RESTON VA 201911637			108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 070P6	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF SC		03-02-2004			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter management.	or to the hour and date speci copies of the amendm ch includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE R e of this amendment you des	fied in the solicitation or as an ent; (b) By acknowledging rec se solicitation and amendmen ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF sire to change an offer alread	mend ceipt of t num R TO	ed, by one of the of this amendmenters. FAILURE THE HOUR ANImitted, such characters.	ent on each copy E OF YOUR AC- D DATE SPECIF ange may be ma	ods: of the FIED MAY de	nded.
	001 54015-501118 251	F X0200			<del></del>		
13. THIS ITEM APP		FICATIONS OF CONT			≀S,		
IT MODIFIES T  (X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au		ER NO. AS DESCRIBE					
	·	· : · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u>.</u>		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR	1 43.103(b).	(such as changes in pay	ring oili	ce, appropriation date	B, 61C.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU X	JANT TO AUTHORITY OF: M	utual agreement of b	oth	parties		·	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					-		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 2	opies	to the issuing	office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC)	F section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feasible	0.)				
See attached page(s)		•					
DUNS #798808911	•						
·						•	
						·	
•		•					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	unged, remains unchanged and in full for	rce and	elfect.			
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Elois J. Wiggins	CTING	OFFICER (Typi	e or print)		
Daniel E. Carr / Presi	dent	Contracting Office	er				
15B. CONTRACTOROFEE OF LE	15C. DATE SIGNED	18B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Ja	ins)	. 160	C. DATE SIGNEI	:
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1 - 103	(Signature of	Coglia	Lang Unicery		1 1	

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

ADM002

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) Obligate funding and increase ceiling for additional Automated Acquisition Management System (AAMS) training and (2) Clarify ceilings and periods of performance. The subject task order is hereby modified as follows.....

1. The NRC requires additional AAMS ProDoc User Training (Comprehensive – Single User, #PD-TRN-L2-SU) as follows.....

# of Users:

Seven (7)

Location:

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Two White Flint North

Dates/Times:

Monday, 8/22/05

Professional Development Center Room #T3B17

8:30am-4:00pm est

11555 Rockville Pike

Friday, 8/26/05

Rockville, Maryland 20852

8:30am-12:30pm est

Price:

= \$9,387.00

# of Users:

Three (3)

Location:

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission

TBD

Dates/Times:

TBD (prior to 12/31/05)

TBD TBD

8:30am-4:00pm est

TBD Rockville, Maryland 20852

TBD (prior to 12/31/05)

8:30am-12:30pm est

The NRC will contact DSI in writing to schedule the training for the three (3) additional

users.

Price:

completed

= \$4,023.00

As a result of the additional training required above, the base period ceiling and funding amounts are hereby increased to \$607,052.00. The amount of funding for AAMS training in the base period has increased by

peen expended. \$13,410.00 is available for new training sessions.

2. Through Modification M005, the ceiling and funding amounts for the entire task order should read as follows.....

	Base Period	Option Period 1	Option Period 2	<u>Total</u>
Status	active	not exercised	not exercised	
Dates	3/2/04-3/1/06	3/2/06-3/1/07	3/2/07-3/1/08	
Ceiling	\$607,052.00	\$333,029.00	\$333,029.00	\$1,273,110.00
Funding	\$607,052.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 607,052.00

All other terms, conditions and prices remain unchanged.